
SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE & TIME
1 BDP 185131153 AMIT KUMAR PAL BPCL007
2 BDP 192063407 ANIL KURIAN M J BPCL007
3 BDP 185124799 SAMRIDH KUMAR BPCL007
4 BDP 185131153 AMIT KUMAR PAL BPCL008
5 BDP 192063407 ANIL KURIAN M J BPCL008
6 BDP 185124799 SAMRIDH KUMAR BPCL008
7 BDP 185131153 AMIT KUMAR PAL BPCE022

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE & TIME
1 BAPCH 2251613473 ASHU KUMARI BPCC105P
2 BAPCH 2200096786 SUNDAR SWAMINATHAN BPCC105P
3 BAPCH 2301236504 SWATI CHAUHAN BPCC105P
4 BAPCH 2003668738 KISHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BPCC105P
5 BAPCH 2003767221 MAANVI RAJESH PAHUJA BPCC105P
6 BAPCH 2107811291 USAID MAAZ SHAIKH BPCC105P
7 BAPCH 2250409552 BHAVANA RAO BPCC105P
8 BAPCH 2301414680 SHUKLA KRISHNA ANILKUMAR BPCC105P
9 BAPCH 2106502045 ANIKET SINGH BPCC105P

10 BAPCH 2250188765 MULAY MANALI MADHAV BPCC105P
11 BAPCH 2300279965 KHATRI AFRA GULAM BPCC105P
12 BAPCH 2300761827 MANISHA PRABHAKAR BPCC105P
13 BAPCH 2001067379 SHAIKH MOHD AFSHAN BPCC105P
14 BAPCH 2106284869 SAURABH GUPTA BPCC105P
15 BAPCH 2107521414 PRIYANKA PAL BPCC105P
16 BAPCH 2250281158 SHAILESH CHANDRA JHA BPCC105P
17 BAPCH 2000353233 MEGHA LADDHA BPCC110P
18 BAPCH 2002820152 SANCHITA AJIT NIMKAR BPCC110P
19 BAPCH 2003076169 SALVITO DAMASUS MASCARENHAS BPCC110P
20 BAPCH 2003829869 ARUN BABURAO GAWALI BPCC110P
21 BAPCH 2005463130 VINOD NARASIMHAN BPCC110P
22 BAPCH 2100032561 KHAN TANVI FATIMA SHOEB BPCC110P
23 BAPCH 2105243464 KAHERA KASAM SHAIKH BPCC110P
24 BAPCH 2107220365 JASLEEN KAUR BALI BPCC110P
25 BAPCH 2107348320 GENEVIEVE MUKHIA BPCC110P
26 BAPCH 2107349922 DHODAPKAR AKANKSHA MAKARAND BPCC110P
27 BAPCH 2109256109 ASHIKA VIVEK IYER BPCC110P
28 BAPCH 2109932728 DHWANI KALPESH SANGHRAJKA BPCC110P
29 BAPCH 2200350062 GARIMA BPCC110P
30 BAPCH 2201503660 SHASIA SALEEM V M BPCC110P
31 BAPCH 2201564963 ALFIYA ANSARI BPCC110P
32 BAPCH 2002975679 JANHVI ASHISH MEHTA BPCC110P

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE & TIME
1 BAPCH 2000353233 MEGHA LADDHA BPCC105P
2 BAPCH 2003829869 ARUN BABURAO GAWALI BPCC105P

16.04.2025 AT 01:00 PM
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3 BAPCH 2005463130 VINOD NARASIMHAN BPCC105P
4 BAPCH 2100032561 KHAN TANVI FATIMA SHOEB BPCC105P
5 BAPCH 2101157630 SHRADDHA SHARMA BPCC105P
6 BAPCH 2105243464 KAHERA KASAM SHAIKH BPCC105P
7 BAPCH 2106890995 DIVYA BPCC105P
8 BAPCH 2107220365 JASLEEN KAUR BALI BPCC105P
9 BAPCH 2107348320 GENEVIEVE MUKHIA BPCC105P

10 BAPCH 2107349922 DHODAPKAR AKANKSHA MAKARAND BPCC105P
11 BAPCH 2200350062 GARIMA BPCC105P
12 BAPCH 2201503660 SHASIA SALEEM V M BPCC105P
13 BAPCH 2201564963 ALFIYA ANSARI BPCC105P
14 BAPCH 2002975679 JANHVI ASHISH MEHTA BPCC105P
15 BAPCH 2006751759 DHIRAJ KUMAR BPCC105P
16 BAPCH 2107811310 SINDHUJA TIWARI BPCC105P
17 BAPCH 2101565689 SHIVAJI DALVI BPCC105P
18 BAPCH 2108125280 KANAK WATWANI BPCC105P
19 BAPCH 2200744301 AJAY SUNIL RANDIVE BPCC105P
20 BAPCH 2004118504 HEENA PATEL BPCC105P
21 BAPCH 2107348870 SHARMA BHAVESH RAJESH BPCC105P
22 BAPCH 2200574015 SHARMA MANISHA PAWAN BPCC105P
23 BAPCH 2105724705 AMRUTA DHARAMSI RAVRIYA BPCC105P
24 BAPCH 2106370735 SIDDHESH BAWKER BPCC105P
25 BAPCH 2200880695 ADITI SAHU BPCC105P
26 BAPCH 2003076169 SALVITO DAMASUS MASCARENHAS BPCC105P
27 BAPCH 2100559613 YADAV RAHUL SHIVSHANKAR BPCC105P
28 BAPCH 2105401554 PRERNA AVINASH KOLI BPCC105P
29 BAPCH 2106796628 RUKSAR KHAN BPCC105P

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE & TIME
1 BAPCH 2109135806 FONSECA THEA ADRIAN BPCC105P
2 BAPCH 2252920197 SHETTY NIDHI YOGESH BPCC105P
3 BAPCH 2252930209 REVDEKAR CHAITRALI PRASHANT BPCC105P
4 BAPCH 2254245631 ALAN PRAKASH BPCC105P
5 BAPCH 2252902280 RIDDHI HITESH OSWAL BPCC105P
6 BAPCH 2004153803 PRACHI PRAKASH PAMOOR BPCC105P
7 BAPCH 2250462794 VRINDA PRAVIN JADHAV BPCC105P
8 BAPCH 2254100788 ANANYA MANISHKUMAR PATEL BPCC105P
9 BAPCH 2003907196 DIVYASHREE MAHENDRA KARAD BPCC105P

10 BAPCH 2005155117 ABHISHEK SHANKAR BATE BPCC105P
11 BAPCH 2250349411 ANJALI SUBASH YADAV BPCC105P
12 BAPCH 2250472869 NILIMA ATUL NAGARGOJE BPCC105P
13 BAPCH 2252426477 NEHA HARILAL RAMBHIYA BPCC105P
14 BAPCH 2200350592 MANISHA SIDRAM BODGAN BPCC105P
15 BAPCH 2250349900 SHAISTA AKRAM SHAIKH BPCC105P
16 BAPCH 2252324480 ANIL KUMAR BPCC105P
17 BAPCH 2108806411 ABHISHEK  HIKMAT PARPALA BPCC105P
18 BAPCH 2250027713 SUPAL MRUNMAYI ARUN BPCC105P
19 BAPCH 2250868989 MOHD HAYYAN ZAKIR MOHD PATEL BPCC105P
20 BAPCH 2251652588 SONAWANE MOHIT VILAS BPCC105P
21 BAPCH 2108022955 SARAH SHAIKH BPCC105P
22 BAPCH 2250206426 FOGUERI YASH PRAVEEN BPCC105P
23 BAPCH 2006231680 VISHAL S RATHOD BPCC105P

17.04.2025 AT 10:00 AM

17.04.2025 AT 01:00 PM



24 BAPCH 2107255736 SANJANA SEQUEIRA BPCC105P
25 BAPCH 2200212931 ANANYA VIVEK BPCC105P
26 BAPCH 2254654497 HURBADA AYUSHI  JETHALAL BPCC105P
27 BAPCH 2300307460 DRUTI RAJU THALIYATH BPCC105P
28 BAPCH 2301506153 ALI MOHAMMED AKBAR BPCC105P
29 BAPCH 2301577687 NEHA SABHERWAL BPCC105P

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE & TIME
1 BAPCH 2006751759 DHIRAJ KUMAR BPCC110P
2 BAPCH 2107811310 SINDHUJA TIWARI BPCC110P
3 BAPCH 2101565689 SHIVAJI DALVI BPCC110P
4 BAPCH 2107811291 USAID MAAZ SHAIKH BPCC110P
5 BAPCH 2108125568 JAAI SONALI MAHAJAN BPCC110P
6 BAPCH 2200744301 AJAY SUNIL RANDIVE BPCC110P
7 BAPCH 2004118504 HEENA PATEL BPCC110P
8 BAPCH 2200574015 SHARMA MANISHA PAWAN BPCC110P
9 BAPCH 2105724705 AMRUTA DHARAMSI RAVRIYA BPCC110P

10 BAPCH 2106370735 SIDDHESH BAWKER BPCC110P
11 BAPCH 2200880695 ADITI SAHU BPCC110P
12 BAPCH 2100559613 YADAV RAHUL SHIVSHANKAR BPCC110P
13 BAPCH 2105401554 PRERNA AVINASH KOLI BPCC110P
14 BAPCH 2106286820 SUJATA DHUMALE BPCC110P
15 BAPCH 2106796628 RUKSAR KHAN BPCC110P
16 BAPCH 2109135806 FONSECA THEA ADRIAN BPCC110P
17 BAPCH 2252920197 SHETTY NIDHI YOGESH BPCC110P
18 BAPCH 2252930209 REVDEKAR CHAITRALI PRASHANT BPCC110P
19 BAPCH 2254245631 ALAN PRAKASH BPCC110P
20 BAPCH 2252902280 RIDDHI HITESH OSWAL BPCC110P
21 BAPCH 2004153803 PRACHI PRAKASH PAMOOR BPCC110P
22 BAPCH 2250462794 VRINDA PRAVIN JADHAV BPCC110P
23 BAPCH 2254100788 ANANYA MANISHKUMAR PATEL BPCC110P
24 BAPCH 2003907196 DIVYASHREE MAHENDRA KARAD BPCC110P
25 BAPCH 2005155117 ABHISHEK SHANKAR BATE BPCC110P
26 BAPCH 2250349411 ANJALI SUBASH YADAV BPCC110P
27 BAPCH 2250472869 NILIMA ATUL NAGARGOJE BPCC110P
28 BAPCH 2252426477 NEHA HARILAL RAMBHIYA BPCC110P
29 BAPCH 2200350592 MANISHA SIDRAM BODGAN BPCC110P

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE & TIME
1 BAPCH 2250349900 SHAISTA AKRAM SHAIKH BPCC110P
2 BAPCH 2252324480 ANIL KUMAR BPCC110P
3 BAPCH 2250027713 SUPAL MRUNMAYI ARUN BPCC110P
4 BAPCH 2250868989 MOHD HAYYAN ZAKIR MOHD PATEL BPCC110P
5 BAPCH 2251652588 SONAWANE MOHIT VILAS BPCC110P
6 BAPCH 2108022955 SARAH SHAIKH BPCC110P
7 BAPCH 2250206426 FOGUERI YASH PRAVEEN BPCC110P
8 BAPCH 2107255736 SANJANA SEQUEIRA BPCC110P
9 BAPCH 2200212931 ANANYA VIVEK BPCC110P

10 BAPCH 2254654497 HURBADA AYUSHI  JETHALAL BPCC110P
11 BAPCH 2300307460 DRUTI RAJU THALIYATH BPCC110P

19.04.2025 AT 10:00 AM



12 BAPCH 2301506153 ALI MOHAMMED AKBAR BPCC110P
13 BAPCH 2301577687 NEHA SABHERWAL BPCC110P
14 BAPCH 2251613473 ASHU KUMARI BPCC110P
15 BAPCH 2200096786 SUNDAR SWAMINATHAN BPCC110P
16 BAPCH 2301236504 SWATI CHAUHAN BPCC110P
17 BAPCH 2003668738 KISHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BPCC110P
18 BAPCH 2000754909 DHVANI HIMANSHU DESAI BPCC110P
19 BAPCH 2003767221 MAANVI RAJESH PAHUJA BPCC110P
20 BAPCH 2250409552 BHAVANA RAO BPCC110P
21 BAPCH 2301414680 SHUKLA KRISHNA ANILKUMAR BPCC110P
22 BAPCH 2106502045 ANIKET SINGH BPCC110P
23 BAPCH 2250188765 MULAY MANALI MADHAV BPCC110P
24 BAPCH 2300279965 KHATRI AFRA GULAM BPCC110P
25 BAPCH 2300761827 MANISHA PRABHAKAR BPCC110P
26 BAPCH 2001067379 SHAIKH MOHD AFSHAN BPCC110P
27 BAPCH 2106284869 SAURABH GUPTA BPCC110P
28 BAPCH 2107521414 PRIYANKA PAL BPCC110P
29 BAPCH 2250281158 SHAILESH CHANDRA JHA BPCC110P

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE & TIME
1 BAPCH 2000353233 MEGHA LADDHA BPCC112P
2 BAPCH 2002756921 VEERA RASHI BHARAT BPCC112P
3 BAPCH 2003334962 ALLAN CARVALHO BPCC112P
4 BAPCH 2003829869 ARUN BABURAO GAWALI BPCC112P
5 BAPCH 2004041655 SWATI KEWLANI BPCC112P
6 BAPCH 2005463130 VINOD NARASIMHAN BPCC112P
7 BAPCH 2100032561 KHAN TANVI FATIMA SHOEB BPCC112P
8 BAPCH 2002975679 JANHVI ASHISH MEHTA BPCC112P
9 BAPCH 2006751759 DHIRAJ KUMAR BPCC112P

10 BAPCH 2101565689 SHIVAJI DALVI BPCC112P
11 BAPCH 2100499962 KAMALPURIA SNEHA SUMEET BPCC112P
12 BAPCH 2004118504 HEENA PATEL BPCC112P
13 BAPCH 2001215671 VIPIN SINGH PAL BPCC112P
14 BAPCH 2002820152 SANCHITA AJIT NIMKAR BPCC112P
15 BAPCH 2003076169 SALVITO DAMASUS MASCARENHAS BPCC112P
16 BAPCH 2003695435 KHADIJA FAZAL UR REHMAN SHAH BPCC112P
17 BAPCH 2105164690 PRASHANT SHIVAJI BARSHIKAR BPCC112P
18 BAPCH 2105243464 KAHERA KASAM SHAIKH BPCC112P
19 BAPCH 2105401554 PRERNA AVINASH KOLI BPCC112P
20 BAPCH 2106031238 PRERNA BPCC112P
21 BAPCH 2106286820 SUJATA DHUMALE BPCC112P
22 BAPCH 2106657540 BUSHRA MUSHTAQ BPCC112P
23 BAPCH 2106797917 MILDRED DCOSTA BPCC112P
24 BAPCH 2106890995 DIVYA BPCC112P
25 BAPCH 2107020726 VAISHALI PRAVIN CHANDE BPCC112P
26 BAPCH 2107020840 SRIJITA RAJ SINGH BPCC112P
27 BAPCH 2107125671 DSOUZA RHEA RUDOLPH BPCC112P
28 BAPCH 2107521477 SOLANKI NEHA ASHOK BPCC112P
29 BAPCH 2108769350 VARSHA SHARMA BPCC112P
30 BAPCH 2109135806 FONSECA THEA ADRIAN BPCC112P
31 BAPCH 2109397909 RAHAB PHILIP FERNANDO BPCC112P

19.04.2025 AT 01:00 PM

21.04.2025 AT 10:00 AM



32 BAPCH 2107862025 KRISHNAKUMAR L. CHAUHAN BPCC112P
33 BAPCH 2004153803 PRACHI PRAKASH PAMOOR BPCC112P
34 BAPCH 2105724705 AMRUTA DHARAMSI RAVRIYA BPCC112P
35 BAPCH 2107164960 PRAGATI RAI BPCC112P

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE & TIME
1 BAPCH 2107741321 AGAMJYOT KAUR BPCC112P
2 BAPCH 2105433612 DEEPA  R.C BPCC112P
3 BAPCH 2107348485 SHILPA SURESH BPCC112P
4 BAPCH 2106011381 HIMANI RAWAL BPCC112P
5 BAPCH 2106425355 SMRITI JHA BPCC112P
6 BAPCH 2107026869 ARYAM TRIVEDI BPCC112P
7 BAPCH 2108964443 POOJA SINGH BPCC112P
8 BAPCH 2002545220 KINJAL MEHTA BPCC112P
9 BAPCH 2101157630 SHRADDHA SHARMA BPCC112P

10 BAPCH 2107348320 GENEVIEVE MUKHIA BPCC112P
11 BAPCH 2108043834 GHAG SIDDHI SHYAM BPCC112P
12 BAPCH 2108603461 MITTAL CHACHA BPCC112P
13 BAPCH 2108966404 TARE ARYA JITENDRA BPCC112P
14 BAPCH 2108022955 SARAH SHAIKH BPCC112P
15 BAPCH 2001215671 VIPIN SINGH PAL BPCC112P
16 BAPCH 2005463130 VINOD NARASIMHAN BPCC112P
17 BAPCH 2005463130 VINOD NARASIMHAN BPCC112P
18 BAPCH 2101565689 SHIVAJI DALVI BPCC112P
19 BAPCH 2106890995 DIVYA BPCC112P
20 BAPCH 2107255736 SANJANA SEQUEIRA BPCC112P
21 BAPCH 2107348926 CHAVAN RAMA UMESH BPCC112P
22 BAPCH 2200212931 ANANYA VIVEK BPCC112P
23 BAPCH 2201503660 SHASIA SALEEM V M BPCC112P
24 BAPCH 2109201169 GANPAT CHANDU WAGHMARE BPCC112P
25 BAPCH 2200096786 SUNDAR SWAMINATHAN BPCC112P
26 BAPCH 2200096786 SUNDAR SWAMINATHAN BPCC112P
27 BAPCH 2003668738 KISHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BPCC112P
28 BAPCH 2003668738 KISHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BPCC112P
29 BAPCH 2000754909 DHVANI HIMANSHU DESAI BPCC112P
30 BAPCH 2106796628 RUKSAR KHAN BPCC112P
31 BAPCH 2106796628 RUKSAR KHAN BPCC112P
32 BAPCH 2003767221 MAANVI RAJESH PAHUJA BPCC112P
33 BAPCH 2101225879 ANISH BANSOD BPCC112P
34 BAPCH 2107220365 JASLEEN KAUR BALI BPCC112P
35 BAPCH 2107811291 USAID MAAZ SHAIKH BPCC112P
36 BAPCH 2106370735 SIDDHESH BAWKER BPCC112P
37 BAPCH 2106502045 ANIKET SINGH BPCC112P
38 BAPCH 2001067379 SHAIKH MOHD AFSHAN BPCC112P
39 BAPCH 2107521414 PRIYANKA PAL BPCC112P
40 BAPCH 2109256109 ASHIKA VIVEK IYER BPCC112P
41 BAPCH 2200350062 GARIMA BPCC112P
42 BAPCH 2200574015 SHARMA MANISHA PAWAN BPCC112P

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE & TIME
1 BAG 198199086 PRINCE RAJ BPCC131P

21.04.2025 at 01:00 PM



2 BAG 198067149 MRUNMAYI DATYE BPCC131P
3 BAG 198088848 SAZDA RIZWANULLAH MALIK BPCC131P
4 BAG 198196217 KSHITIJ GUPTA BPCC131P
5 BAG 198197946 RITESH YADAV BPCC131P
6 BAG 2003885121 KADALI SAI KIRAN BPCC131P
7 BAG 2105590946 SHAHIL SINGH BPCC131P
8 BAG 2200095326 JADEJA NIRMAL SINH BHARAT SINH BPCC131P
9 BAG 2250854835 YAMINI SUNIL JAWALE BPCC131P

10 BAG 2300010765 AAKRUTI SHAH BPCC131P
11 BAG 2300564704 RACHEL ANDREW PARAKADAN BPCC131P
12 BAG 2300644517 DEEPAK BPCC131P
13 BAG 2108169308 ANANYA V MISHRA BPCC131P
14 BAG 2250204700 YADAV KANHAIYA JOGENDRA BPCC131P
15 BAG 195365412 ANINDYA BANERJEE BPCC131P
16 BAG 2251265228 KOMNOOR ALBERT JOSEPH BPCC131P
17 BAG 2251990184 MARCUS ROSHAN GEORGE BPCC131P
18 BAG 2253483825 ADITI RAWAT BPCC131P
19 BAG 198075139 RHEA RESHAM BARI BPCC131P
20 BAG 198195523 GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA BPCC131P
21 BAG 2301798667 ROGER MICHAEL FURTADO BPCC131P
22 BAG 2105743217 LAKESH BPCC131P
23 BAG 2201142130 MADHAVI MAHESH SHETTY BPCC131P
24 BAG 2005238361 DHURI POORVA PRADEEP BPCC131P
25 BAG 2107409657 KHAN NAZIA ASHFAQUE BPCC131P
26 BAG 2003287639 ASHISH SHARMA BPCC131P
27 BAG 198193988 LOKESH BORAYAN BPCC131P
28 BAG 2107661442 YASHI BAID BPCC131P
29 BAG 198062157 PENKAR DARSHAN BPCC131P
30 BAG 2003750091 TANMOY DAS BPCC131P

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE & TIME
1 BAG 2107299354 CANO EVELYN DREAN PHILLIPH BPCC131P
2 BAG 2350273201 SHAIKH ALAINA MOHAMMAD HAROON BPCC131P
3 BAG 2352565183 YADAV SHIVANI BASANTLAL BPCC131P
4 BAG 2352512959 TANMAYI JANARDAN KADAV BPCC131P
5 BAG 198060289 YADAV NEELKAMAL SAHABLAL BPCC131P
6 BAG 2351343999 SURAJ SHARMA BPCC131P
7 BAG 2109412958 VIKASH KUMAR BPCC131P
8 BAG 2351572969 VIJAY SINGH JATAV BPCC131P
9 BAG 2351614370 AMIT KUMAR BPCC131P

10 BAG 2350755646 SHELTON DIAS BPCC131P
11 BAG 2350957380 SHRADDHA SINGH BPCC131P
12 BAG 2351884205 SAILEE GOYAL BPCC131P
13 BAG 198193759 VISHAL CHANDEL BPCC131P
14 BAG 2000907187 MANMOHAN SINGH BPCC131P
15 BAG 2006316900 MADARWALA RASHIDA FAKHRUDDIN BPCC131P
16 BAG 2108037214 JATIN SHARMA BPCC131P
17 BAG 2253815180 MAHENDRA KUMAR VISWKARMA BPCC131P
18 BAG 198083680 WAGDE NIMISHA PUNAM BPCC131P
19 BAG 2004716086 GOVANDE NEHA SURESHRAO BPCC131P
20 BAG 2002260654 JONI KUMAR BPCC131P

23.04.2025 AT 10:00 AM

23.04.2025 AT 01:00 PM



21 BAG 198197369 RAJHANS MAHTO BPCC131P
22 BAG 2005713902 AMITH P BPCC131P
23 BAG 2200294987 DINESH KUMAR BPCC131P
24 BAG 198076400 DROPATI THAPA BPCC131P
25 BAG 2250357314 ADITHYA DILEEP BPCC131P
26 BAG 198073024 RADHADEVI MOHANSINGH BIST BPCC131P
27 BAG 2107811162 KOMAL VIJAYBAHADUR KANOJIYA BPCC131P
28 BAG 2250846444 NEHA BPCC131P
29 BAG 198195910 SANATAN AMAR BPCC131P

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE & TIME
1 BAG 198199086 PRINCE RAJ BPCC134P
2 BAG 198067149 MRUNMAYI DATYE BPCC134P
3 BAG 198088848 SAZDA RIZWANULLAH MALIK BPCC134P
4 BAG 198197946 RITESH YADAV BPCC134P
5 BAG 2003885121 KADALI SAI KIRAN BPCC134P
6 BAG 2004034893 GAIKWAD YASH ARUN BPCC134P
7 BAG 2105590946 SHAHIL SINGH BPCC134P
8 BAG 2200095326 JADEJA NIRMAL SINH BHARAT SINH BPCC134P
9 BAG 198081171 PATWARDHAN ADITYA YOGENDRA BPCC134P

10 BAG 2108169308 ANANYA V MISHRA BPCC134P
11 BAG 195365412 ANINDYA BANERJEE BPCC134P
12 BAG 198195523 GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA BPCC134P
13 BAG 198067353 AIYESHA KHAN BPCC134P
14 BAG 198091093 VISHNU RAI BPCC134P
15 BAG 2000351225 SHIKHAR VASTAWAT BPCC134P
16 BAG 2105743217 LAKESH BPCC134P
17 BAG 2201142130 MADHAVI MAHESH SHETTY BPCC134P
18 BAG 2005238361 DHURI POORVA PRADEEP BPCC134P
19 BAG 2107409657 KHAN NAZIA ASHFAQUE BPCC134P
20 BAG 2003287639 ASHISH SHARMA BPCC134P
21 BAG 198193988 LOKESH BORAYAN BPCC134P
22 BAG 2107661442 YASHI BAID BPCC134P
23 BAG 198062157 PENKAR DARSHAN BPCC134P
24 BAG 2250829529 ABHISHEK PAL BPCC134P
25 BAG 2250846640 VIJAY YADAV BPCC134P
26 BAG 2250854835 YAMINI SUNIL JAWALE BPCC134P
27 BAG 2250021700 ADWAIT SHREERAM TILAK BPCC134P

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE & TIME
1 BAG 198060289 YADAV NEELKAMAL SAHABLAL BPCC134P
2 BAG 198085455 TWINKLE DHAIFULE BPCC134P
3 BAG 2109412958 VIKASH KUMAR BPCC134P
4 BAG 198193759 VISHAL CHANDEL BPCC134P
5 BAG 2000907187 MANMOHAN SINGH BPCC134P
6 BAG 2006316900 MADARWALA RASHIDA FAKHRUDDIN BPCC134P
7 BAG 2108037214 JATIN SHARMA BPCC134P
8 BAG 2253815180 MAHENDRA KUMAR VISWKARMA BPCC134P
9 BAG 2300564751 SHIVANI KAMLESH SHUKLA BPCC134P

10 BAG 2003666756 LISA ROSELYN DIAS BPCC134P

24.04.2025 AT 10:00 AM



11 BAG 2250204700 YADAV KANHAIYA JOGENDRA BPCC134P
12 BAG 198082926 TANAYA MAHESH AFZALPURKAR BPCC134P
13 BAG 198083680 WAGDE NIMISHA PUNAM BPCC134P
14 BAG 2004716086 GOVANDE NEHA SURESHRAO BPCC134P
15 BAG 2107207949 B VAIKUNDAMANI BPCC134P
16 BAG 2200264365 AYUSH ARUN KADAM BPCC134P
17 BAG 198197369 RAJHANS MAHTO BPCC134P
18 BAG 2005713902 AMITH P BPCC134P
19 BAG 2200294987 DINESH KUMAR BPCC134P
20 BAG 198076400 DROPATI THAPA BPCC134P
21 BAG 2003906604 CHAVHAN PRUTHVIRAJ KAILAS BPCC134P
22 BAG 2250357314 ADITHYA DILEEP BPCC134P
23 BAG 198073024 RADHADEVI MOHANSINGH BIST BPCC134P
24 BAG 2107811162 KOMAL VIJAYBAHADUR KANOJIYA BPCC134P
25 BAG 2250846444 NEHA BPCC134P
26 BAG 198195910 SANATAN AMAR BPCC134P

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE & TIME
1 BAPCH 2300919614 DEEPIKA SONDHI BPCC101P
2 BAPCH 2002756346 ASHISH KALKAL BPCC101P
3 BAPCH 2000353233 MEGHA LADDHA BPCC101P
4 BAPCH 2003829869 ARUN BABURAO GAWALI BPCC101P
5 BAPCH 2005463130 VINOD NARASIMHAN BPCC101P
6 BAPCH 2100032561 KHAN TANVI FATIMA SHOEB BPCC101P
7 BAPCH 2100277456 KAMBLE JAYESH MAHADEV BPCC101P
8 BAPCH 2101616683 SUNDER LAL BPCC101P
9 BAPCH 2108806411 ABHISHEK  HIKMAT PARPALA BPCC101P

10 BAPCH 2201503660 SHASIA SALEEM V M BPCC101P
11 BAPCH 2250027713 SUPAL MRUNMAYI ARUN BPCC101P
12 BAPCH 2250206426 FOGUERI YASH PRAVEEN BPCC101P
13 BAPCH 2250653471 MISHRA DIYA SURAJ BPCC101P
14 BAPCH 2252324618 KHAN MARIYA FAIZAAN BPCC101P
15 BAPCH 2254654497 HURBADA AYUSHI  JETHALAL BPCC101P
16 BAPCH 2300180057 NEIL JIGNESH PATEL BPCC101P
17 BAPCH 2300279965 KHATRI AFRA GULAM BPCC101P
18 BAPCH 2300307460 DRUTI RAJU THALIYATH BPCC101P
19 BAPCH 2300691099 PRIYANKA SINGH BPCC101P
20 BAPCH 2301185011 DHRUMI SHRIPAL JAIN BPCC101P
21 BAPCH 2301414680 SHUKLA KRISHNA ANILKUMAR BPCC101P
22 BAPCH 2301527048 JASRA FATHIMA A BPCC101P
23 BAPCH 2301577624 DIVESH BHARAT MEHTA BPCC101P
24 BAPCH 2301885437 JYOTI ANIL  OBBU BPCC101P
25 BAPCH 2302002500 AVINASH DUBEY BPCC101P
26 BAPCH 2002975679 JANHVI ASHISH MEHTA BPCC101P
27 BAPCH 2201131027 MAMTA KOLI BPCC101P
28 BAPCH 2300936139 ALISHA MEHBOOB THARIANI BPCC101P
29 BAPCH 2300336140 KAUSTUBH PANDURANG KADAM BPCC101P
30 BAPCH 2004118504 HEENA PATEL BPCC101P
31 BAPCH 2109660065 APARNA KOLI BPCC101P
32 BAPCH 2200574015 SHARMA MANISHA PAWAN BPCC101P
33 BAPCH 2250349411 ANJALI SUBASH YADAV BPCC101P

24.04.2025 AT 01:00 PM

25.04.2025 AT 10:00 AM



34 BAPCH 2300012074 VEEKSHA NEELESH BPCC101P
35 BAPCH 2301506153 ALI MOHAMMED AKBAR BPCC101P

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE & TIME
1 BAPCH 2105724705 AMRUTA DHARAMSI RAVRIYA BPCC101P
2 BAPCH 2300880024 SHELKE MANSI BAPU BPCC101P
3 BAPCH 2250462937 AKHILESH ARUN GAWAI BPCC101P
4 BAPCH 2351132532 PALAK LOYALKA BPCC101P
5 BAPCH 2351344439 HARSHVARDHAN RANE BPCC101P
6 BAPCH 2003582948 ANJU SACHAN BPCC101P
7 BAPCH 2007099692 ARJUN J BPCC101P
8 BAPCH 2100559613 YADAV RAHUL SHIVSHANKAR BPCC101P
9 BAPCH 2105401554 PRERNA AVINASH KOLI BPCC101P

10 BAPCH 2109135806 FONSECA THEA ADRIAN BPCC101P
11 BAPCH 2200381572 REENA LOLEN VAZ BPCC101P
12 BAPCH 2252920197 SHETTY NIDHI YOGESH BPCC101P
13 BAPCH 2254245631 ALAN PRAKASH BPCC101P
14 BAPCH 2300065808 SHINDE ARCHANA RAVAJI BPCC101P
15 BAPCH 2350049399 BOTHARA DIYA TUSHAR BPCC101P
16 BAPCH 2350145751 ANWAR SAGIR SALMANI BPCC101P
17 BAPCH 2350327484 SHARFUNNISA AAMINAH BPCC101P
18 BAPCH 2350632148 ALVE SANIKA SACHIN BPCC101P
19 BAPCH 2350633437 TANISHA SANJAY SHINDE BPCC101P
20 BAPCH 2350842988 PRANAY YUVARAJ VAIRAL BPCC101P
21 BAPCH 2351132701 KAUSHAL SHAH BPCC101P
22 BAPCH 2351132759 SEJAL KARUNESH SINGH BPCC101P
23 BAPCH 2351133056 MAURYA SEEMA  JHINKAN BPCC101P
24 BAPCH 2351426542 POOJA KHURADE BPCC101P
25 BAPCH 2351618099 BHADASIA PRATHAM JITENDRA BPCC101P
26 BAPCH 2351618289 VISHWAKARMA NANDINI DINESH BPCC101P
27 BAPCH 2351618308 FATEMA SIRAJ TINWALA BPCC101P
28 BAPCH 2352222688 GAWADE SHAILESH RAMKRUSHANA BPCC101P
29 BAPCH 2352880436 DANISHA SALIM MEHTAR BPCC101P
30 BAPCH 2353983830 SADAF SIDHATAR BPCC101P
31 BAPCH 2354246523 JOHANN WILLIAM JOSEPH BPCC101P
32 BAPCH 2004153803 PRACHI PRAKASH PAMOOR BPCC101P
33 BAPCH 2301236504 SWATI CHAUHAN BPCC101P
34 BAPCH 2350632662 GARKAR REVA KIRAN BPCC101P
35 BAPCH 2350633041 YADAV SHUCHI VIJAYKUMAR BPCC101P

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE & TIME
1 BAPCH 2353029246 NARESH KUMAR MENGHANI BPCC101P
2 BAPCH 2354935923 HATIM RIZWAN HUSAIN BPCC101P
3 BAPCH 2350632913 HARSHIK SHIVKUMAR DUDHERIA BPCC101P
4 BAPCH 2251652649 ANJANA BPCC101P
5 BAPCH 2350145242 JOVIANNE SANTAN RODRIGUES BPCC101P
6 BAPCH 2350632003 PRASENJEET SHASHIKANT GAIKWAD BPCC101P
7 BAPCH 2351263487 RAJNANDINI SOLANKI BPCC101P
8 BAPCH 2351426780 CHAVAN AJAY RAMSING BPCC101P
9 BAPCH 2354893129 USHA SANJAY SONI BPCC101P

10 BAPCH 2252426477 NEHA HARILAL RAMBHIYA BPCC101P

25.04.2025 AT 01:00 PM



11 BAPCH 2350273217 LUBNA KRISHNA BPCC101P
12 BAPCH 2350397199 JOSHI NEHAL HITENDRA BPCC101P
13 BAPCH 2350842870 MISHRA NIKITA TRIVENI PRASAD BPCC101P
14 BAPCH 2353029170 RADHARANI SHARMA BPCC101P
15 BAPCH 2250349900 SHAISTA AKRAM SHAIKH BPCC101P
16 BAPCH 2350632261 CHAURASIA PRAKASH LALBAHADUR BPCC101P
17 BAPCH 2352661398 MAYURI PRASHANT KELKARNAIR BPCC101P
18 BAPCH 2353705715 SMITA SHRIDHAR MORE BPCC101P
19 BAPCH 2301744505 ARSHI AZAM ALI SHAIKH BPCC101P
20 BAPCH 2351132677 SAISHREE MOHANKUMAR BPCC101P
21 BAPCH 2352223072 SARANG ZEESHAN ALI RAFIQUE BPCC101P
22 BAPCH 2354935456 ADITYA SINGH BPCC101P
23 BAPCH 2250188765 MULAY MANALI MADHAV BPCC101P
24 BAPCH 2250868989 MOHD HAYYAN ZAKIR MOHD PATEL BPCC101P
25 BAPCH 2250950398 JIYA JIGNESH SHAH BPCC101P
26 BAPCH 2301439498 DARSHANA ANAND KOTHARE BPCC101P
27 BAPCH 2350017909 LOVELY SINGH BPCC101P
28 BAPCH 2350186468 SHREYAS SACHIN KHOBREKAR BPCC101P
29 BAPCH 2350633099 GOEL SEJAL SANJEEV BPCC101P
30 BAPCH 2351133190 SANIKA CHAVAN BPCC101P
31 BAPCH 2108022955 SARAH SHAIKH BPCC101P
32 BAPCH 2001215671 VIPIN SINGH PAL BPCC101P
33 BAPCH 2401979313 SONIKA  BHOSALE BPCC101P
34 BAPCH 2006231680 VISHAL S RATHOD BPCC101P
35 BAPCH 2101565689 SHIVAJI DALVI BPCC101P

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE & TIME
1 BAPCH 2107255736 SANJANA SEQUEIRA BPCC101P
2 BAPCH 2107349922 DHODAPKAR AKANKSHA MAKARAND BPCC101P
3 BAPCH 2301577687 NEHA SABHERWAL BPCC101P
4 BAPCH 2400468366 ARSH THAKUR BPCC101P
5 BAPCH 2400681833 PRAJAPATI KIRAN BABULAL BPCC101P
6 BAPCH 2400978312 AJIT VIJAY MORE BPCC101P
7 BAPCH 2402023852 ANAUM BAJWA BPCC101P
8 BAPCH 2109201169 GANPAT CHANDU WAGHMARE BPCC101P
9 BAPCH 2401468519 JANHAVI RAJESH DAROLE BPCC101P

10 BAPCH 2005397337 JADHAV ADITI ASHOK BPCC101P
11 BAPCH 2200096786 SUNDAR SWAMINATHAN BPCC101P
12 BAPCH 2300475417 VINI VALLABHAN NAMBOODIRI BPCC101P
13 BAPCH 2400011976 SHELKE OMKAR BHIMA BPCC101P
14 BAPCH 2003668738 KISHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BPCC101P
15 BAPCH 2003767221 MAANVI RAJESH PAHUJA BPCC101P
16 BAPCH 2107220365 JASLEEN KAUR BALI BPCC101P
17 BAPCH 2351133101 SONALI MOHAN VASAIKAR BPCC101P
18 BAPCH 2106502045 ANIKET SINGH BPCC101P
19 BAPCH 2107811310 SINDHUJA TIWARI BPCC101P
20 BAPCH 2300761827 MANISHA PRABHAKAR BPCC101P
21 BAPCH 2350633381 MIHIR KAMBLE BPCC101P
22 BAPCH 2354339800 ANSARI FALAK NAAZ IMTIYAZ BPCC101P
23 BAPCH 2400442994 DHWANI THAKKAR BPCC101P
24 BAPCH 2400468896 NARENDER SINGH KUSHWAHA BPCC101P
25 BAPCH 2400469110 SHASHI BPCC101P

26.04.2025 AT 10:00 AM

26.04.2025 AT 01:00 PM



26 BAPCH 2001067379 SHAIKH MOHD AFSHAN BPCC101P
27 BAPCH 2106284869 SAURABH GUPTA BPCC101P
28 BAPCH 2107521414 PRIYANKA PAL BPCC101P
29 BAPCH 2250281158 SHAILESH CHANDRA JHA BPCC101P
30 BAPCH 2250311587 VANDANA DINESH JOGADIYA BPCC101P
31 BAPCH 2301577603 MALINI ROY BPCC101P
32 BAPCH 2350633376 NAUSHEEN AFSIR MALIK BPCC101P
33 BAPCH 2400016767 SHAIK SALMAN BPCC101P
34 BAPCH 2400059917 PARMAR SONALEE RAJENDRA BPCC101P
35 BAPCH 2401163926 RAUT PARIDHI SAMEER BPCC101P

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE & TIME
1 BAPCH 2300919614 DEEPIKA SONDHI BPCC103P
2 BAPCH 2002756346 ASHISH KALKAL BPCC103P
3 BAPCH 2000353233 MEGHA LADDHA BPCC103P
4 BAPCH 2003829869 ARUN BABURAO GAWALI BPCC103P
5 BAPCH 2005463130 VINOD NARASIMHAN BPCC103P
6 BAPCH 2100032561 KHAN TANVI FATIMA SHOEB BPCC103P
7 BAPCH 2100277456 KAMBLE JAYESH MAHADEV BPCC103P
8 BAPCH 2101157630 SHRADDHA SHARMA BPCC103P
9 BAPCH 2108806411 ABHISHEK  HIKMAT PARPALA BPCC103P

10 BAPCH 2201503660 SHASIA SALEEM V M BPCC103P
11 BAPCH 2250027713 SUPAL MRUNMAYI ARUN BPCC103P
12 BAPCH 2250206426 FOGUERI YASH PRAVEEN BPCC103P
13 BAPCH 2250653471 MISHRA DIYA SURAJ BPCC103P
14 BAPCH 2252324618 KHAN MARIYA FAIZAAN BPCC103P
15 BAPCH 2254654497 HURBADA AYUSHI  JETHALAL BPCC103P
16 BAPCH 2300180057 NEIL JIGNESH PATEL BPCC103P
17 BAPCH 2300279965 KHATRI AFRA GULAM BPCC103P
18 BAPCH 2300691099 PRIYANKA SINGH BPCC103P
19 BAPCH 2301185011 DHRUMI SHRIPAL JAIN BPCC103P
20 BAPCH 2301414680 SHUKLA KRISHNA ANILKUMAR BPCC103P
21 BAPCH 2301527048 JASRA FATHIMA A BPCC103P
22 BAPCH 2301577624 DIVESH BHARAT MEHTA BPCC103P
23 BAPCH 2301885437 JYOTI ANIL  OBBU BPCC103P
24 BAPCH 2302002500 AVINASH DUBEY BPCC103P
25 BAPCH 2002975679 JANHVI ASHISH MEHTA BPCC103P
26 BAPCH 2201131027 MAMTA KOLI BPCC103P
27 BAPCH 2300936139 ALISHA MEHBOOB THARIANI BPCC103P
28 BAPCH 2300336140 KAUSTUBH PANDURANG KADAM BPCC103P
29 BAPCH 2004118504 HEENA PATEL BPCC103P
30 BAPCH 2109660065 APARNA KOLI BPCC103P
31 BAPCH 2200574015 SHARMA MANISHA PAWAN BPCC103P
32 BAPCH 2250349411 ANJALI SUBASH YADAV BPCC103P
33 BAPCH 2300012074 VEEKSHA NEELESH BPCC103P

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE & TIME
1 BAPCH 2301506153 ALI MOHAMMED AKBAR BPCC103P
2 BAPCH 2105724705 AMRUTA DHARAMSI RAVRIYA BPCC103P
3 BAPCH 2300880024 SHELKE MANSI BAPU BPCC103P
4 BAPCH 2250462937 AKHILESH ARUN GAWAI BPCC103P

28.04.2025 AT 10:00 AM



5 BAPCH 2351132532 PALAK LOYALKA BPCC103P
6 BAPCH 2351344439 HARSHVARDHAN RANE BPCC103P
7 BAPCH 2003076169 SALVITO DAMASUS MASCARENHAS BPCC103P
8 BAPCH 2003582948 ANJU SACHAN BPCC103P
9 BAPCH 2007099692 ARJUN J BPCC103P

10 BAPCH 2100559613 YADAV RAHUL SHIVSHANKAR BPCC103P
11 BAPCH 2105401554 PRERNA AVINASH KOLI BPCC103P
12 BAPCH 2106796628 RUKSAR KHAN BPCC103P
13 BAPCH 2109135806 FONSECA THEA ADRIAN BPCC103P
14 BAPCH 2200381572 REENA LOLEN VAZ BPCC103P
15 BAPCH 2252920197 SHETTY NIDHI YOGESH BPCC103P
16 BAPCH 2254245631 ALAN PRAKASH BPCC103P
17 BAPCH 2350049399 BOTHARA DIYA TUSHAR BPCC103P
18 BAPCH 2350145751 ANWAR SAGIR SALMANI BPCC103P
19 BAPCH 2350632148 ALVE SANIKA SACHIN BPCC103P
20 BAPCH 2350633437 TANISHA SANJAY SHINDE BPCC103P
21 BAPCH 2350842988 PRANAY YUVARAJ VAIRAL BPCC103P
22 BAPCH 2351132759 SEJAL KARUNESH SINGH BPCC103P
23 BAPCH 2351133056 MAURYA SEEMA  JHINKAN BPCC103P
24 BAPCH 2351426542 POOJA KHURADE BPCC103P
25 BAPCH 2351618289 VISHWAKARMA NANDINI DINESH BPCC103P
26 BAPCH 2351618308 FATEMA SIRAJ TINWALA BPCC103P
27 BAPCH 2352222688 GAWADE SHAILESH RAMKRUSHANA BPCC103P
28 BAPCH 2354246523 JOHANN WILLIAM JOSEPH BPCC103P
29 BAPCH 2004153803 PRACHI PRAKASH PAMOOR BPCC103P
30 BAPCH 2301236504 SWATI CHAUHAN BPCC103P
31 BAPCH 2350632662 GARKAR REVA KIRAN BPCC103P
32 BAPCH 2350633041 YADAV SHUCHI VIJAYKUMAR BPCC103P
33 BAPCH 2354935923 HATIM RIZWAN HUSAIN BPCC103P

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE & TIME
1 BAPCH 2251652649 ANJANA BPCC103P
2 BAPCH 2350145242 JOVIANNE SANTAN RODRIGUES BPCC103P
3 BAPCH 2350632003 PRASENJEET SHASHIKANT GAIKWAD BPCC103P
4 BAPCH 2351263487 RAJNANDINI SOLANKI BPCC103P
5 BAPCH 2351426780 CHAVAN AJAY RAMSING BPCC103P
6 BAPCH 2354893129 USHA SANJAY SONI BPCC103P
7 BAPCH 2252426477 NEHA HARILAL RAMBHIYA BPCC103P
8 BAPCH 2350273217 LUBNA KRISHNA BPCC103P
9 BAPCH 2350397199 JOSHI NEHAL HITENDRA BPCC103P

10 BAPCH 2353029170 RADHARANI SHARMA BPCC103P
11 BAPCH 2250349900 SHAISTA AKRAM SHAIKH BPCC103P
12 BAPCH 2350632261 CHAURASIA PRAKASH LALBAHADUR BPCC103P
13 BAPCH 2352661398 MAYURI PRASHANT KELKARNAIR BPCC103P
14 BAPCH 2353705715 SMITA SHRIDHAR MORE BPCC103P
15 BAPCH 2301744505 ARSHI AZAM ALI SHAIKH BPCC103P
16 BAPCH 2351132677 SAISHREE MOHANKUMAR BPCC103P
17 BAPCH 2354935456 ADITYA SINGH BPCC103P
18 BAPCH 2250188765 MULAY MANALI MADHAV BPCC103P
19 BAPCH 2250868989 MOHD HAYYAN ZAKIR MOHD PATEL BPCC103P
20 BAPCH 2250950398 JIYA JIGNESH SHAH BPCC103P

28.04.2025 AT 01:00 PM

29.04.2025 AT 10:00 AM



21 BAPCH 2301439498 DARSHANA ANAND KOTHARE BPCC103P
22 BAPCH 2350017909 LOVELY SINGH BPCC103P
23 BAPCH 2350186468 SHREYAS SACHIN KHOBREKAR BPCC103P
24 BAPCH 2350633099 GOEL SEJAL SANJEEV BPCC103P
25 BAPCH 2351133190 SANIKA CHAVAN BPCC103P
26 BAPCH 2108022955 SARAH SHAIKH BPCC103P
27 BAPCH 2001215671 VIPIN SINGH PAL BPCC103P
28 BAPCH 2006231680 VISHAL S RATHOD BPCC103P
29 BAPCH 2101565689 SHIVAJI DALVI BPCC103P
30 BAPCH 2107255736 SANJANA SEQUEIRA BPCC103P
31 BAPCH 2107349922 DHODAPKAR AKANKSHA MAKARAND BPCC103P
32 BAPCH 2301577687 NEHA SABHERWAL BPCC103P
33 BAPCH 2350327484 SHARFUNNISA AAMINAH BPCC103P

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE & TIME
1 BAPCH 2352880436 DANISHA SALIM MEHTAR BPCC103P
2 BAPCH 2400468366 ARSH THAKUR BPCC103P
3 BAPCH 2400681833 PRAJAPATI KIRAN BABULAL BPCC103P
4 BAPCH 2400978312 AJIT VIJAY MORE BPCC103P
5 BAPCH 2402023852 ANAUM BAJWA BPCC103P
6 BAPCH 2109201169 GANPAT CHANDU WAGHMARE BPCC103P
7 BAPCH 2401468519 JANHAVI RAJESH DAROLE BPCC103P
8 BAPCH 2200096786 SUNDAR SWAMINATHAN BPCC103P
9 BAPCH 2300475417 VINI VALLABHAN NAMBOODIRI BPCC103P

10 BAPCH 2400011976 SHELKE OMKAR BHIMA BPCC103P
11 BAPCH 2003668738 KISHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BPCC103P
12 BAPCH 2003767221 MAANVI RAJESH PAHUJA BPCC103P
13 BAPCH 2107220365 JASLEEN KAUR BALI BPCC103P
14 BAPCH 2250409552 BHAVANA RAO BPCC103P
15 BAPCH 2351133101 SONALI MOHAN VASAIKAR BPCC103P
16 BAPCH 2106502045 ANIKET SINGH BPCC103P
17 BAPCH 2107811310 SINDHUJA TIWARI BPCC103P
18 BAPCH 2300761827 MANISHA PRABHAKAR BPCC103P
19 BAPCH 2350633381 MIHIR KAMBLE BPCC103P
20 BAPCH 2350842870 MISHRA NIKITA TRIVENI PRASAD BPCC103P
21 BAPCH 2354339800 ANSARI FALAK NAAZ IMTIYAZ BPCC103P
22 BAPCH 2400442994 DHWANI THAKKAR BPCC103P
23 BAPCH 2001067379 SHAIKH MOHD AFSHAN BPCC103P
24 BAPCH 2106284869 SAURABH GUPTA BPCC103P
25 BAPCH 2107521414 PRIYANKA PAL BPCC103P
26 BAPCH 2250281158 SHAILESH CHANDRA JHA BPCC103P
27 BAPCH 2250311587 VANDANA DINESH JOGADIYA BPCC103P
28 BAPCH 2301577603 MALINI ROY BPCC103P
29 BAPCH 2350633376 NAUSHEEN AFSIR MALIK BPCC103P
30 BAPCH 2352223072 SARANG ZEESHAN ALI RAFIQUE BPCC103P
31 BAPCH 2400016767 SHAIK SALMAN BPCC103P
32 BAPCH 2400059917 PARMAR SONALEE RAJENDRA BPCC103P
33 BAPCH 2401163926 RAUT PARIDHI SAMEER BPCC103P

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE & TIME
1 BAPCH 2000353233 MEGHA LADDHA BPCC114P

29.04.2025 AT 01:00 PM



2 BAPCH 2002756921 VEERA RASHI BHARAT BPCC114P
3 BAPCH 2003076169 SALVITO DAMASUS MASCARENHAS BPCC114P
4 BAPCH 2003334962 ALLAN CARVALHO BPCC114P
5 BAPCH 2003829869 ARUN BABURAO GAWALI BPCC114P
6 BAPCH 2004041655 SWATI KEWLANI BPCC114P
7 BAPCH 2005463130 VINOD NARASIMHAN BPCC114P
8 BAPCH 2100032561 KHAN TANVI FATIMA SHOEB BPCC114P
9 BAPCH 2002975679 JANHVI ASHISH MEHTA BPCC114P

10 BAPCH 2006751759 DHIRAJ KUMAR BPCC114P
11 BAPCH 2101565689 SHIVAJI DALVI BPCC114P
12 BAPCH 2100499962 KAMALPURIA SNEHA SUMEET BPCC114P
13 BAPCH 2004118504 HEENA PATEL BPCC114P
14 BAPCH 2001215671 VIPIN SINGH PAL BPCC114P
15 BAPCH 2002820152 SANCHITA AJIT NIMKAR BPCC114P
16 BAPCH 2003695435 KHADIJA FAZAL UR REHMAN SHAH BPCC114P
17 BAPCH 2105164690 PRASHANT SHIVAJI BARSHIKAR BPCC114P
18 BAPCH 2105243464 KAHERA KASAM SHAIKH BPCC114P
19 BAPCH 2105401554 PRERNA AVINASH KOLI BPCC114P
20 BAPCH 2106031238 PRERNA BPCC114P
21 BAPCH 2106286820 SUJATA DHUMALE BPCC114P
22 BAPCH 2106657540 BUSHRA MUSHTAQ BPCC114P
23 BAPCH 2106797917 MILDRED DCOSTA BPCC114P
24 BAPCH 2106890995 DIVYA BPCC114P
25 BAPCH 2107020726 VAISHALI PRAVIN CHANDE BPCC114P
26 BAPCH 2107020840 SRIJITA RAJ SINGH BPCC114P
27 BAPCH 2107125671 DSOUZA RHEA RUDOLPH BPCC114P
28 BAPCH 2107521477 SOLANKI NEHA ASHOK BPCC114P
29 BAPCH 2108769350 VARSHA SHARMA BPCC114P
30 BAPCH 2109135806 FONSECA THEA ADRIAN BPCC114P
31 BAPCH 2109397909 RAHAB PHILIP FERNANDO BPCC114P
32 BAPCH 2107862025 KRISHNAKUMAR L. CHAUHAN BPCC114P
33 BAPCH 2004153803 PRACHI PRAKASH PAMOOR BPCC114P
34 BAPCH 2105724705 AMRUTA DHARAMSI RAVRIYA BPCC114P
35 BAPCH 2107164960 PRAGATI RAI BPCC114P
36 BAPCH 2107741321 AGAMJYOT KAUR BPCC114P
37 BAPCH 2105433612 DEEPA  R.C BPCC114P
38 BAPCH 2107348485 SHILPA SURESH BPCC114P

SN PROG ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE & TIME
1 BAPCH 2106011381 HIMANI RAWAL BPCC114P
2 BAPCH 2106425355 SMRITI JHA BPCC114P
3 BAPCH 2107026869 ARYAM TRIVEDI BPCC114P
4 BAPCH 2108964443 POOJA SINGH BPCC114P
5 BAPCH 2002545220 KINJAL MEHTA BPCC114P
6 BAPCH 2101157630 SHRADDHA SHARMA BPCC114P
7 BAPCH 2107348320 GENEVIEVE MUKHIA BPCC114P
8 BAPCH 2108043834 GHAG SIDDHI SHYAM BPCC114P
9 BAPCH 2108603461 MITTAL CHACHA BPCC114P

10 BAPCH 2108966404 TARE ARYA JITENDRA BPCC114P
11 BAPCH 2108022955 SARAH SHAIKH BPCC114P
12 BAPCH 2001215671 VIPIN SINGH PAL BPCC114P
13 BAPCH 2005463130 VINOD NARASIMHAN BPCC114P

30.04.2025 AT 10:00 AM



14 BAPCH 2005463130 VINOD NARASIMHAN BPCC114P
15 BAPCH 2101565689 SHIVAJI DALVI BPCC114P
16 BAPCH 2106890995 DIVYA BPCC114P
17 BAPCH 2107255736 SANJANA SEQUEIRA BPCC114P
18 BAPCH 2107348926 CHAVAN RAMA UMESH BPCC114P
19 BAPCH 2200212931 ANANYA VIVEK BPCC114P
20 BAPCH 2201503660 SHASIA SALEEM V M BPCC114P
21 BAPCH 2109201169 GANPAT CHANDU WAGHMARE BPCC114P
22 BAPCH 2200096786 SUNDAR SWAMINATHAN BPCC114P
23 BAPCH 2200096786 SUNDAR SWAMINATHAN BPCC114P
24 BAPCH 2003668738 KISHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BPCC114P
25 BAPCH 2003668738 KISHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BPCC114P
26 BAPCH 2000754909 DHVANI HIMANSHU DESAI BPCC114P
27 BAPCH 2106796628 RUKSAR KHAN BPCC114P
28 BAPCH 2106796628 RUKSAR KHAN BPCC114P
29 BAPCH 2003767221 MAANVI RAJESH PAHUJA BPCC114P
30 BAPCH 2101225879 ANISH BANSOD BPCC114P
31 BAPCH 2107220365 JASLEEN KAUR BALI BPCC114P
32 BAPCH 2107811291 USAID MAAZ SHAIKH BPCC114P
33 BAPCH 2106370735 SIDDHESH BAWKER BPCC114P
34 BAPCH 2106502045 ANIKET SINGH BPCC114P
35 BAPCH 2001067379 SHAIKH MOHD AFSHAN BPCC114P
36 BAPCH 2107521414 PRIYANKA PAL BPCC114P
37 BAPCH 2109256109 ASHIKA VIVEK IYER BPCC114P
38 BAPCH 2200350062 GARIMA BPCC114P
39 BAPCH 2200574015 SHARMA MANISHA PAWAN BPCC114P

30.04.2025 AT 01:00 PM


